Miroshnichenko Nataliia Volodymyrivna

Category Family member
Last position "Khutir na Okolytsi" llc, Joint ownership
L)


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/5075
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/5075

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Miroshnichenko Ivan Volodymyrovych husband
Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine (Ukrainian

Parliament) , Member of Parliament of

Ukraine of the 8th Ukrainian Verkhovna

Rada


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5023
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5023
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5023
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5023
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES



AGRIS GmbH

United Agribusiness B.V.

Sanekvitrek LLC

Farm household Tamara

Sanekvitrek LLC

Farming Station "Vidrodzhennia"

Agrofirm Mayak LLC

Agrofirm Mayak LLC

Farm household Tamara

"Khutir na Okolytsi" llc

United Agribusiness B.V.

ZERNARI, LLC

TOB "T[ 3EPHAPI"

Beneficial owner

Joint ownership

Joint ownership

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Joint ownership

Beneficial owner

Joint ownership

ownership

Joint ownership

Beneficial owner

Joint ownership

Joint ownership

CHE-434.701.864

857448158

42206312

30862605

42206312

31125247

30800088

30800088

30862605

31119647

857448158

41521749

41710594


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/19515
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14986
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16465
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16225
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16465
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6105
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16226
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16226
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16225
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/5075
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14986
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14428
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14673

TOB "T[ 3EPHAPI" Beneficial owner 41710594

ZERNARI, LLC Beneficial owner 41521749
"Khutir na Okolytsi" Ilc Joint ownership 31119647
"Mykhailivske" Ilc Joint ownership 02780232
"Malynivske" llc Joint ownership 03758200
"Agrodar Itd" lic Joint ownership 31790783
"oleks" llc Joint ownership 21380308
"Pole-Grain" llc Joint ownership 32966121
"Farn-k" llc Joint ownership 23685213
"gart" llc Joint ownership 30898935
Farming Station "Vidrodzhennia" ownership 31125247
Em ownership 50003224

AgroVim s.r.o.

Em Beneficial owner 50003224
AgroVim s.r.o.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14673
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14428
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/5075
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/5072
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/5061
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/5193
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6319
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6320
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/5054
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6321
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6105
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/11074
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/11074

"gart" llc

"Pole-Grain" llc

"oleks" llc

Farming Station "Vidrodzhennia"

"Agrodar Itd" lic

"Khutir na Okolytsi" Ilc

"Mykhailivske" Ilc

"Malynivske" llc

"Farn-k" llc

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

30898935

32966121

21380308

31125247

31790783

31119647

02780232

03758200

23685213


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6321
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6320
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6319
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6105
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/5193
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/5075
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/5072
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/5061
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/5054

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank
PJSCCB PRAVEX-BANK 14360920 client of the bank
JSC "OTP Bank" 21685166 client of the bank
PJSC "Credit Agricole Bank" 14361575 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3412
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4435
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4440
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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